TANK ALERT® XT Alarm System
Versatile, indoor or outdoor liquid level alarm system.
OPTIONS
When ordered with the alarm, the system is available with:
 alternate float switch models for high or low liquid level warning.
 auxiliary dry normally open contacts for easy attachment of remote
devices.
 premounted terminal block so enclosure can also be used as a

 connectors
SPECIFICATIONS
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat Page PN 1016796J
© SJE-Rhombus    02/0978
TAXT-01HAUX (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® High Level
Auxiliary Contacts)
TAXT-01HPC (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® High Level
Power Cord)
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC) with options
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC) with terminal block
TAXT-01HAUXTB (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster®
High Level Auxiliary Contacts TB)
1022241 TAXT-01HTB (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® High Level TB) $172.88 2.00 lbs.
1005481 TAXT-01HTB (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® High Level TB) $176.93 3.50 lbs.
1005835 TAXT-01LTB (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® Low Level TB) $176.93 3.50 lbs.
1005836 TAXT-01XTB (120 VAC no float TB) $140.00 2.00 lbs.
TAXT-01HAUXTB (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® High Level
Auxiliary Contacts TB)
1009923 TAXT-01H (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® High Level ) $167.98 3.00 lbs.
1010251 TAXT- 01L (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® Low Level ) $167.98 3.00 lbs.
1004442 TAXT-01H (120 VAC w/15' SJE Sensor Float® High Level) $172.00 3.00 lbs.
1005140 TAXT-01L (120 VAC w/15' SJE Sensor Float® Low Level) $172.00 3.00 lbs.
1005141 TAXT-01X (120 VAC no float) $135.20 1.50 lbs.
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC) Suggested Shipping
Part# Description List Price Weight CONTROL SWITCH
OPTIONS
The Tank Alert® XT